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Bilag�til�forsvarsministerens�

skrivelse�af�17.�maj�2006�

(FOU�L�218�–�Spørgsmål�13)�
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Spørgsmål�nr.Spørgsmål�nr.Spørgsmål�nr.Spørgsmål�nr.����11113333::::����

”Kan�ministeren�støtte�ændringsforslag?,�som�nævnt�i�spørgsmål�nr.�12?”�

Svar:Svar:Svar:Svar:����

Der�henvises�til�min�besvarelse�på�spørgsmål�12.�
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Forsvarsudvalget 
L 218 - Svar på Spørgsmål 13
Offentligt            


